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1 126 Jakub Želina 01:28:00 +00:00:00
2 8 Vít Novák 01:28:00 +00:00:00
3 26 Marek Holý 01:28:00 +00:00:00
4 5 Milan Miller 01:28:00 +00:00:00
5 128 Jan Herda 01:28:00 +00:00:00
6 43 Václav Placák 01:30:24 +00:02:24
7 13 Martin Kralovec 01:30:24 +00:02:24
8 136 Vojtěch Myška 01:30:30 +00:02:30
9 106 Milan Beránek 01:32:00 +00:04:00
10 111 David Krause 01:32:00 +00:04:00
11 74 Tomáš Řenč 01:35:00 +00:07:00
12 3 Radek Procházka 01:35:00 +00:07:00
13 152 Vojtěch Šebek 01:35:00 +00:07:00
14 30 Petr Mašek 01:35:18 +00:07:18
15 49 Josef Hrabal 01:53:48 +00:25:48
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1 38 Petr Zahrádka 01:26:00 +00:00:00
2 122 Jan Šnajdr 01:26:00 +00:00:00
3 133 Václav Jelínek 01:26:00 +00:00:00
4 2 Zbyněk Kurdna 01:28:00 +00:02:00
5 27 Petr Hovorka 01:28:00 +00:02:00
6 120 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:28:00 +00:02:00
7 1 Petr Novák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
8 138 Lukáš Masák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
9 121 Robert Níl 01:28:00 +00:02:00
10 24 Michal Koubík 01:28:00 +00:02:00
11 84 Luděk Kvapil 01:28:00 +00:02:00
12 99 Petr Váňa 01:30:24 +00:04:24
13 517 Evžen Šmatlák 01:32:00 +00:06:00
14 15 Jan Machoň 01:32:00 +00:06:00
15 20 Tomáš Vobecký 01:34:00 +00:08:00
16 54 David Marek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
17 40 Miroslav Zbuzek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
18 46 Martin Jelínek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
19 39 Robert Sýkora 01:35:00 +00:09:00
20 145 Milan Muzikář 01:39:50 +00:13:50
21 146 Miroslav Bezdíčka 01:40:00 +00:14:00
22 500 Pavel Kvita 01:40:00 +00:14:00
23 87 Tomáš Pacovský 01:41:00 +00:15:00
24 119 Michal Klindera 01:43:20 +00:17:20
25 65 Tomáš Jelínek 01:48:00 +00:22:00
26 665 Miloš Lenoch 01:52:00 +00:26:00
27 25 Pavel Lehner 01:52:30 +00:26:30
28 75 Jan Vyskočil 01:54:00 +00:28:00
29 53 Jan Brabec 02:01:00 +00:35:00
30 37 Jiří Janda DNF -
31 62 Václav Ziml DNF -
32 81 Karel Brambora DNF -
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1 202 Tomáš Vitáček 01:30:00 +00:00:00
2 341 Petr Prokeš 01:30:00 +00:00:00
3 207 Jiří Sekera 01:30:00 +00:00:00
4 201 Pavel Krob 01:30:00 +00:00:00
5 251 Miloš Krejčí 01:31:00 +00:01:00
6 233 Přemysl Šváb 01:31:00 +00:01:00
7 284 Petr Kobík 01:31:00 +00:01:00
8 208 Jan Tajč 01:31:00 +00:01:00



9 353 Miroslav Bílek 01:31:00 +00:01:00
10 204 Radek Vaňkát 01:31:00 +00:01:00
11 206 Karel Prager 01:31:00 +00:01:00
12 210 Petr Michal 01:34:20 +00:04:20
13 361 Vlastimil Firman 01:36:50 +00:06:50
14 252 Petr Okruhlica 01:41:00 +00:11:00
15 351 Petr Meri 01:44:00 +00:14:00
16 253 Petr Tácha 01:46:20 +00:16:20
17 235 Václav Alfery 01:50:00 +00:20:00
18 279 Václav Vild 01:56:01 +00:26:01
19 260 Michal Novák 02:06:20 +00:36:20
20 219 Jiří Kánský DNF -
21 244 Igor Jermolajev DNF -
22 318 Petr Horáček DNF -
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1 203 Miroslav Kakač 01:30:00 +00:00:00
2 211 Igor Kubín 01:31:00 +00:01:00
3 209 Josef Burgr 01:31:00 +00:01:00
4 218 Karel Šejna 01:31:00 +00:01:00
5 259 Václav Zelenka 01:41:00 +00:11:00
6 213 Jiří Chalupecký 01:41:00 +00:11:00
7 250 Jiří Tutsch 01:50:00 +00:20:00
8 282 Vladislav Koubík 01:50:00 +00:20:00
9 231 Pavel Hýsek 01:56:15 +00:26:15
10 255 Petar Introvič 01:59:25 +00:29:25
11 271 Petr Slapnička DNF -
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1 224 Milan Pažout 01:41:00 +00:00:00
2 334 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:44:00 +00:03:00
3 289 Vladimír Hora 01:45:00 +00:04:00
4 236 Josef Krajčík 01:45:00 +00:04:00
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1 660 Michal Sůva 01:39:15 +00:00:00
2 257 Miroslav Tůma 01:41:00 +00:01:45
3 412 Jan Knapp DNF -
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1 336 Hana Doležalová 01:41:00 +00:00:00
2 410 Jitka Šimáková 01:51:00 +00:10:00
3 288 Alena Mikšovská 01:59:40 +00:18:40
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1 664 Tomáš Okrouhlický 01:26:00 +00:00:00
2 510 Radek Krummer 01:28:00 +00:02:00
3 555 Michal Kubíček 01:28:00 +00:02:00
4 661 Jonáš Vojtěch 01:28:00 +00:02:00
5 526 Jan Mařík 01:30:24 +00:04:24
6 513 Jiří Doležal 01:30:30 +00:04:30
7 667 Pavel Mužíček 01:30:30 +00:04:30
8 559 Jan Jirka 01:32:00 +00:06:00
9 515 Ondřej Čechura 01:33:00 +00:07:00
10 546 Adam Votava 01:35:00 +00:09:00
11 545 Petr Vermach 01:35:00 +00:09:00
12 650 Jan Šístek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
13 558 Lukáš Lipták 01:35:00 +00:09:00
14 547 Filip Urban 01:35:18 +00:09:18
15 518 Tomáš Mařík 01:36:00 +00:10:00
16 553 František Švec 01:39:50 +00:13:50
17 536 Josef Vermach 01:41:00 +00:15:00
18 666 Jiří Sklenář 01:41:00 +00:15:00
19 511 Michal Jajčík 01:41:00 +00:15:00
20 532 Ondřej Basař 01:43:20 +00:17:20
21 505 Petr Ginzel 01:43:20 +00:17:20
22 668 Pavel Bartolomějev 01:43:20 +00:17:20
23 506 Miloš Toth 01:43:20 +00:17:20
24 548 Petr Michalák 01:46:00 +00:20:00
25 530 Jiří Koubek 01:46:50 +00:20:50
26 556 Zdeněk Kubíček 01:48:00 +00:22:00
27 516 Tomáš Mastík 01:49:15 +00:23:15
28 502 Ladislav Mandzák 01:49:15 +00:23:15
29 662 Vladimír Příbrzký 01:50:00 +00:24:00
30 529 Tomáš Vidim 01:54:00 +00:28:00
31 677 Jan Košnář 01:59:20 +00:33:20
32 672 Mikuláš Čika 02:00:00 +00:34:00
33 663 Martin Šícha 02:00:00 +00:34:00
34 550 Aleš Staněk DNF -
35 551 Filip Ptáčník DNF -
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1 413 Kamil Koprnický 01:30:00 +00:00:00
2 406 Tomáš Viktorín 01:30:00 +00:00:00
3 414 Michal Stark 01:41:00 +00:11:00
4 407 Pavel Lauda 01:41:00 +00:11:00
5 402 František Kozel 01:41:00 +00:11:00
6 403 Jiří Drnec 01:50:00 +00:20:00
7 408 Ladislav Horčička 01:57:00 +00:27:00
8 411 Martin Knapp 01:59:40 +00:29:40
9 401 Karel Mikeš 02:28:25 +00:58:25
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1 405 Lucie Koubková 01:58:25 +00:00:00
2 409 Adéla Košková 01:59:25 +00:01:00
3 400 Anna Kotěšovcová 02:21:36 +00:23:11
4 404 Barbora Vidimová DNF -
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1 38 Petr Zahrádka 01:26:00 +00:00:00
2 122 Jan Šnajdr 01:26:00 +00:00:00
3 133 Václav Jelínek 01:26:00 +00:00:00
4 2 Zbyněk Kurdna 01:28:00 +00:02:00
5 27 Petr Hovorka 01:28:00 +00:02:00
6 126 Jakub Želina 01:28:00 +00:02:00
7 120 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:28:00 +00:02:00



8 8 Vít Novák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
9 26 Marek Holý 01:28:00 +00:02:00
10 1 Petr Novák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
11 138 Lukáš Masák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
12 121 Robert Níl 01:28:00 +00:02:00
13 5 Milan Miller 01:28:00 +00:02:00
14 128 Jan Herda 01:28:00 +00:02:00
15 24 Michal Koubík 01:28:00 +00:02:00
16 84 Luděk Kvapil 01:28:00 +00:02:00
17 43 Václav Placák 01:30:24 +00:04:24
18 13 Martin Kralovec 01:30:24 +00:04:24
19 99 Petr Váňa 01:30:24 +00:04:24
20 136 Vojtěch Myška 01:30:30 +00:04:30
21 517 Evžen Šmatlák 01:32:00 +00:06:00
22 15 Jan Machoň 01:32:00 +00:06:00
23 106 Milan Beránek 01:32:00 +00:06:00
24 111 David Krause 01:32:00 +00:06:00
25 20 Tomáš Vobecký 01:34:00 +00:08:00
26 74 Tomáš Řenč 01:35:00 +00:09:00
27 3 Radek Procházka 01:35:00 +00:09:00
28 54 David Marek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
29 152 Vojtěch Šebek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
30 40 Miroslav Zbuzek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
31 46 Martin Jelínek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
32 39 Robert Sýkora 01:35:00 +00:09:00
33 30 Petr Mašek 01:35:18 +00:09:18
34 145 Milan Muzikář 01:39:50 +00:13:50
35 146 Miroslav Bezdíčka 01:40:00 +00:14:00
36 500 Pavel Kvita 01:40:00 +00:14:00
37 87 Tomáš Pacovský 01:41:00 +00:15:00
38 119 Michal Klindera 01:43:20 +00:17:20
39 65 Tomáš Jelínek 01:48:00 +00:22:00
40 665 Miloš Lenoch 01:52:00 +00:26:00
41 25 Pavel Lehner 01:52:30 +00:26:30
42 49 Josef Hrabal 01:53:48 +00:27:48
43 75 Jan Vyskočil 01:54:00 +00:28:00
44 53 Jan Brabec 02:01:00 +00:35:00
45 37 Jiří Janda DNF -
46 62 Václav Ziml DNF -
47 81 Karel Brambora DNF -

UAC KATEGORIE 2. BALÍK

po
řa

dí
 v

 k
at

eg
or

ii

st
ar

to
vn

í č
ís

lo

jm
én

o

př
íjm

en
í

ča
s

zt
rá

ta

1 202 Tomáš Vitáček 01:30:00 +00:00:00
2 341 Petr Prokeš 01:30:00 +00:00:00
3 203 Miroslav Kakač 01:30:00 +00:00:00
4 207 Jiří Sekera 01:30:00 +00:00:00
5 201 Pavel Krob 01:30:00 +00:00:00
6 251 Miloš Krejčí 01:31:00 +00:01:00
7 233 Přemysl Šváb 01:31:00 +00:01:00
8 211 Igor Kubín 01:31:00 +00:01:00
9 284 Petr Kobík 01:31:00 +00:01:00
10 209 Josef Burgr 01:31:00 +00:01:00
11 208 Jan Tajč 01:31:00 +00:01:00
12 218 Karel Šejna 01:31:00 +00:01:00
13 353 Miroslav Bílek 01:31:00 +00:01:00
14 204 Radek Vaňkát 01:31:00 +00:01:00
15 206 Karel Prager 01:31:00 +00:01:00
16 210 Petr Michal 01:34:20 +00:04:20
17 361 Vlastimil Firman 01:36:50 +00:06:50
18 660 Michal Sůva 01:39:15 +00:09:15
19 252 Petr Okruhlica 01:41:00 +00:11:00
20 259 Václav Zelenka 01:41:00 +00:11:00
21 336 Hana Doležalová 01:41:00 +00:11:00
22 224 Milan Pažout 01:41:00 +00:11:00
23 257 Miroslav Tůma 01:41:00 +00:11:00
24 213 Jiří Chalupecký 01:41:00 +00:11:00
25 351 Petr Meri 01:44:00 +00:14:00
26 334 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:44:00 +00:14:00
27 289 Vladimír Hora 01:45:00 +00:15:00
28 236 Josef Krajčík 01:45:00 +00:15:00
29 253 Petr Tácha 01:46:20 +00:16:20
30 250 Jiří Tutsch 01:50:00 +00:20:00
31 235 Václav Alfery 01:50:00 +00:20:00
32 282 Vladislav Koubík 01:50:00 +00:20:00
33 410 Jitka Šimáková 01:51:00 +00:21:00
34 279 Václav Vild 01:56:01 +00:26:01
35 231 Pavel Hýsek 01:56:15 +00:26:15



36 255 Petar Introvič 01:59:25 +00:29:25
37 288 Alena Mikšovská 01:59:40 +00:29:40
38 260 Michal Novák 02:06:20 +00:36:20
39 219 Jiří Kánský DNF -
40 244 Igor Jermolajev DNF -
41 271 Petr Slapnička DNF -
42 318 Petr Horáček DNF -
43 412 Jan Knapp DNF -
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1 38 Petr Zahrádka 01:26:00 +00:00:00
2 122 Jan Šnajdr 01:26:00 +00:00:00
3 664 Tomáš Okrouhlický 01:26:00 +00:00:00
4 133 Václav Jelínek 01:26:00 +00:00:00
5 2 Zbyněk Kurdna 01:28:00 +00:02:00
6 27 Petr Hovorka 01:28:00 +00:02:00
7 126 Jakub Želina 01:28:00 +00:02:00
8 120 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:28:00 +00:02:00
9 510 Radek Krummer 01:28:00 +00:02:00
10 8 Vít Novák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
11 26 Marek Holý 01:28:00 +00:02:00
12 1 Petr Novák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
13 138 Lukáš Masák 01:28:00 +00:02:00
14 555 Michal Kubíček 01:28:00 +00:02:00
15 661 Jonáš Vojtěch 01:28:00 +00:02:00
16 121 Robert Níl 01:28:00 +00:02:00
17 5 Milan Miller 01:28:00 +00:02:00
18 128 Jan Herda 01:28:00 +00:02:00
19 24 Michal Koubík 01:28:00 +00:02:00
20 84 Luděk Kvapil 01:28:00 +00:02:00
21 43 Václav Placák 01:30:24 +00:04:24
22 13 Martin Kralovec 01:30:24 +00:04:24
23 99 Petr Váňa 01:30:24 +00:04:24
24 526 Jan Mařík 01:30:24 +00:04:24
25 513 Jiří Doležal 01:30:30 +00:04:30
26 136 Vojtěch Myška 01:30:30 +00:04:30
27 667 Pavel Mužíček 01:30:30 +00:04:30
28 517 Evžen Šmatlák 01:32:00 +00:06:00
29 15 Jan Machoň 01:32:00 +00:06:00
30 106 Milan Beránek 01:32:00 +00:06:00
31 111 David Krause 01:32:00 +00:06:00
32 559 Jan Jirka 01:32:00 +00:06:00
33 515 Ondřej Čechura 01:33:00 +00:07:00
34 20 Tomáš Vobecký 01:34:00 +00:08:00
35 546 Adam Votava 01:35:00 +00:09:00
36 74 Tomáš Řenč 01:35:00 +00:09:00
37 3 Radek Procházka 01:35:00 +00:09:00
38 545 Petr Vermach 01:35:00 +00:09:00
39 54 David Marek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
40 650 Jan Šístek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
41 152 Vojtěch Šebek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
42 40 Miroslav Zbuzek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
43 46 Martin Jelínek 01:35:00 +00:09:00
44 558 Lukáš Lipták 01:35:00 +00:09:00
45 39 Robert Sýkora 01:35:00 +00:09:00
46 30 Petr Mašek 01:35:18 +00:09:18
47 547 Filip Urban 01:35:18 +00:09:18
48 518 Tomáš Mařík 01:36:00 +00:10:00
49 553 František Švec 01:39:50 +00:13:50
50 145 Milan Muzikář 01:39:50 +00:13:50
51 146 Miroslav Bezdíčka 01:40:00 +00:14:00
52 500 Pavel Kvita 01:40:00 +00:14:00
53 536 Josef Vermach 01:41:00 +00:15:00
54 87 Tomáš Pacovský 01:41:00 +00:15:00
55 666 Jiří Sklenář 01:41:00 +00:15:00
56 511 Michal Jajčík 01:41:00 +00:15:00
57 119 Michal Klindera 01:43:20 +00:17:20
58 532 Ondřej Basař 01:43:20 +00:17:20
59 505 Petr Ginzel 01:43:20 +00:17:20
60 668 Pavel Bartolomějev 01:43:20 +00:17:20
61 506 Miloš Toth 01:43:20 +00:17:20
62 548 Petr Michalák 01:46:00 +00:20:00
63 530 Jiří Koubek 01:46:50 +00:20:50
64 65 Tomáš Jelínek 01:48:00 +00:22:00
65 556 Zdeněk Kubíček 01:48:00 +00:22:00
66 516 Tomáš Mastík 01:49:15 +00:23:15
67 502 Ladislav Mandzák 01:49:15 +00:23:15
68 662 Vladimír Příbrzký 01:50:00 +00:24:00
69 665 Miloš Lenoch 01:52:00 +00:26:00
70 25 Pavel Lehner 01:52:30 +00:26:30
71 49 Josef Hrabal 01:53:48 +00:27:48
72 75 Jan Vyskočil 01:54:00 +00:28:00
73 529 Tomáš Vidim 01:54:00 +00:28:00
74 677 Jan Košnář 01:59:20 +00:33:20
75 672 Mikuláš Čika 02:00:00 +00:34:00



76 663 Martin Šícha 02:00:00 +00:34:00
77 53 Jan Brabec 02:01:00 +00:35:00
78 37 Jiří Janda DNF -
79 62 Václav Ziml DNF -
80 81 Karel Brambora DNF -
81 550 Aleš Staněk DNF -
82 551 Filip Ptáčník DNF -
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1 202 Tomáš Vitáček 01:30:00 +00:00:00
2 341 Petr Prokeš 01:30:00 +00:00:00
3 203 Miroslav Kakač 01:30:00 +00:00:00
4 413 Kamil Koprnický 01:30:00 +00:00:00
5 406 Tomáš Viktorín 01:30:00 +00:00:00
6 207 Jiří Sekera 01:30:00 +00:00:00
7 201 Pavel Krob 01:30:00 +00:00:00
8 251 Miloš Krejčí 01:31:00 +00:01:00
9 233 Přemysl Šváb 01:31:00 +00:01:00
10 211 Igor Kubín 01:31:00 +00:01:00
11 284 Petr Kobík 01:31:00 +00:01:00
12 209 Josef Burgr 01:31:00 +00:01:00
13 208 Jan Tajč 01:31:00 +00:01:00
14 218 Karel Šejna 01:31:00 +00:01:00
15 353 Miroslav Bílek 01:31:00 +00:01:00
16 204 Radek Vaňkát 01:31:00 +00:01:00
17 206 Karel Prager 01:31:00 +00:01:00
18 210 Petr Michal 01:34:20 +00:04:20
19 361 Vlastimil Firman 01:36:50 +00:06:50
20 660 Michal Sůva 01:39:15 +00:09:15
21 252 Petr Okruhlica 01:41:00 +00:11:00
22 414 Michal Stark 01:41:00 +00:11:00
23 259 Václav Zelenka 01:41:00 +00:11:00
24 336 Hana Doležalová 01:41:00 +00:11:00
25 407 Pavel Lauda 01:41:00 +00:11:00
26 402 František Kozel 01:41:00 +00:11:00
27 224 Milan Pažout 01:41:00 +00:11:00
28 257 Miroslav Tůma 01:41:00 +00:11:00
29 213 Jiří Chalupecký 01:41:00 +00:11:00
30 351 Petr Meri 01:44:00 +00:14:00
31 334 Jiří Dobrovodský 01:44:00 +00:14:00
32 289 Vladimír Hora 01:45:00 +00:15:00
33 236 Josef Krajčík 01:45:00 +00:15:00
34 253 Petr Tácha 01:46:20 +00:16:20
35 403 Jiří Drnec 01:50:00 +00:20:00
36 250 Jiří Tutsch 01:50:00 +00:20:00
37 235 Václav Alfery 01:50:00 +00:20:00
38 282 Vladislav Koubík 01:50:00 +00:20:00
39 410 Jitka Šimáková 01:51:00 +00:21:00
40 279 Václav Vild 01:56:01 +00:26:01
41 231 Pavel Hýsek 01:56:15 +00:26:15
42 408 Ladislav Horčička 01:57:00 +00:27:00
43 405 Lucie Koubková 01:58:25 +00:28:25
44 255 Petar Introvič 01:59:25 +00:29:25
45 409 Adéla Košková 01:59:25 +00:29:25
46 288 Alena Mikšovská 01:59:40 +00:29:40
47 411 Martin Knapp 01:59:40 +00:29:40
48 260 Michal Novák 02:06:20 +00:36:20
49 400 Anna Kotěšovcová 02:21:36 +00:51:36
50 401 Karel Mikeš 02:28:25 +00:58:25
51 219 Jiří Kánský DNF -
52 244 Igor Jermolajev DNF -
53 271 Petr Slapnička DNF -
54 318 Petr Horáček DNF -
55 404 Barbora Vidimová DNF -
56 412 Jan Knapp DNF -
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